All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial storage & memory professional
2025/2/12
2.5” SSD RT31 (Power Plus)
10K endurance , Power Plus supported
Features
 Industrial SATA III 2.5" SSD, DRAM cache
 Power Plus for data protection

Unit: mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity Industrial (-40°C~+85°C)
128GB 2.5" SATA SSD, TLC, 24/7, -40°C to 85°C Z1-SP-T00-128-001
256GB 2.5" SATA SSD, TLC, 24/7, -40°C to 85°C Z1-SP-T00-256-001
512GB 2.5" SATA SSD, TLC, 24/7, -40°C to 85°C Z1-SP-T00-512-001
1024GB 2.5" SATA SSD, TLC, 24/7, -40°C to 85°C Z1-SP-T01-000-001
2048GB 2.5" SATA SSD, TLC, 24/7, -40°C to 85°C Z1-SP-T02-000-001
Power Plus
To ensure the safety of data from an
unexpected power failure, Power Plus with
POSCAP design can provide power backup,